

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.13011 and 13014 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2026	<u>SN, J</u> Sri Hari Preeth, learned counsel appearing on behalf of the petitioners is present. At the request of Sri K.Devender, learned Standing Counsel for Civil Supplies Corporation appearing on behalf of the respondents for the purpose of filing counter affidavit, list on 13.07.20216 along with W.P.Nos.6007, 6008 and 5998 of 2026. Interim orders granted by this Court on 23.04.2026, shall stand extended till 13.07.2026. SN,J Lpd	